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SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS WL
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weLL OTHER:

7. Unit Agreement Name

N/A

7. Name ol Operator

Corinne Grace \//

8. Farm ot Lease liame

Win State

1. Addrans ol Operator

9, Wwell No.

P, 0. Box 1413, Carlspad, NM 88220 ) 1
4, Location ol Wall ﬂ? Field and Pooi, or Wildcat
umIT LETTER C . 1980 reer raom e _ WEST LINE -AND__..6__6 0 reer rno?m] ) E. Rcﬁ T 3w Del'a""""‘row
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2 NN _ | 3025 GR Eddy & \v

16.

Check Appropriate Box To.Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data
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REMEOIAL WORNK
TEMPORARILY ABANDON COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS,

PULL OR ALTER CABING CHANCE PLANS CASING TESY AND CEMENT JQa

OTHER

Drilling Operations

SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF:

L]

PLUG ANC ABANDONMENTY ! l

ALTEAING CASING

OVHER

U

work) SEE RULE 103,

Report of Operations for month of December, 1
Exhibit "A" attached. '

Campleted Operatinns (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of stcrting any proposed

987
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12-01-87
12-02-87
12-03-87
12-04-87
12-05-87
12-06-87
12-07-87
12-28-87

12-29-87
12-10-87
12-11-87
12-12-87
12-13-87
12-14-87
12-15-87

12-16-87
12-17-87

12-18-87
12-19-87
12-20-87
12-21-87

12-22-87
12--23-87
12--24-87
12--25-87
12--26-87
12--27-87
12-28-87
12-29-87

12-30-87
12-31-87

EXHIBIT "A"
Corinne Grace
Win State #1

Sec. 36, T-26S, R-30E.

Eddy County, NM

Drilled 2 ft. to 172 ft.
Drilled 1 ft. to 173 ft.

Shut Down

Shut Down

Shut Down

Shut Down

Cleaned out 15 ft. to 173 ft.

Cleaned out 10 ft. to 173 ft.
Drilled 1 ft. to 174 ft.

Shut Down

Drilled 2 ft. to 176 ft.

Shut Down

Shut Down

Shut Down

Cleaned out 14 ft. to 176 ft.

Cleaned out 7 ft. to 176 ft.
Drilled 2 ft. to 178 ft.

Shut Down

Cleaned out 10 Ft. to 178 Ft.
Drilled 1 ft. to 179 ft.

Shut Down
Shut Down
Shut Down

Cleaned out 8 ft. to 179 ft.
Drilled 2 ft. to 181 ft.

Drilled 2 ft. to 183 ft.
Drilled 2 ft. to 185 ft.
Shut Down
Shut down
Shut Down
Shut Down
Shut Down

Cleaned out 11 ft. to 185 ft.
Drilled 1 ft. to 186 ft.

Drilled 1 ft. to 187 ft.
Drilled 2 ft. to 189 ft.



